
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B17-391

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of Atomic Nucleus and Elementary Particles  Borog V.V., Koldobskiy S.A.
 ДОТ

Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Loginov V.A., Kirsanov M.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industry Workshop: pre-graduation  Timoshenko V.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Statistical Physics  Voronova N.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Methods of Analysis of Nanomaterials for Biomedicine  Harin A.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Particle Accelerators  Polozov S.M.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Microdosimetry  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Physics of Medical Imaging  Shtotskiy Y.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nanotechnologies for Biomedicine  Timoshenko V.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education (Elective Course)  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Metrology, Standardization and Certification  Fedorov S.G.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Principles of introscopy  Dubov L.Y.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Biological Basis of Nanomedicine  Sosin D.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Radiation Physics  Panin M.P.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  Marinyuk V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Radiation Physics  Panin M.P.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Biological Basis of Nanomedicine  Sosin D.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Physics  Krylov K.S., Voronova N.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  Loginov V.A., Kirsanov M.A.  ДОТ


